
BOC#06 - Ultra-longues distances - Rouge-Cloître & Trois-Fontaines
Forêt de Soignes 19.12.2021

ASUB

Darimont Didier & Govaerts
Bernadette
ASUB
Course : H:ULD Court
Distance : 10660m
Time : 3:08:07 (17'39"/km)

24/30 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Tonneau William & Bredo Thomas 1:34:26
2. Lambert François & Thimotée 1:38:29
3. Sacrez Joachim & Quentin 1:38:42

1. 201 00:12:24 595m 20'50"/km
2. 169 00:16:17 00:28:41 860m 18'56"/km
3. 178 00:09:22 00:38:03 610m 15'21"/km
4. 174 00:17:36 00:55:39 1019m 17'16"/km
5. 203 00:03:55 00:59:34 153m 25'36"/km
6. 181 00:12:19 01:11:53 949m 12'59"/km
7. 204 00:03:23 01:15:16 194m 17'26"/km
8. 205 00:03:42 01:18:58 276m 13'24"/km
9. 176 00:11:56 01:30:54 642m 18'35"/km

10. 182 00:01:35 01:32:29 90m 17'36"/km
11. 171 00:26:18 01:58:47 1353m 19'26"/km
12. 206 00:05:22 02:04:09 387m 13'52"/km
13. 207 00:04:03 02:08:12 187m 21'39"/km
14. 209 00:10:33 02:18:45 660m 15'59"/km
15. 180 00:09:47 02:28:32 302m 32'24"/km
16. 213 00:04:32 02:33:04 318m 14'15"/km
17. 214 00:07:52 02:40:56 426m 18'28"/km
18. 215 00:05:32 02:46:28 368m 15'02"/km
19. 212 00:13:43 03:00:11 808m 16'59"/km
20. 194 00:04:14 03:04:25 166m 25'30"/km
21. 196 00:02:53 03:07:18 226m 12'45"/km
22. 999 00:00:49 03:08:07 71m 11'30"/km
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